

Aditya Tuli Vs. Neeraj Tuli & Ors.

C.S. No. 23 of 2024

**10.06.2024 Present Mr. Rajinder Singh Chandel, Advocate, for
the plaintiff.**

OMP No. 396 of 2024

Notice of this application be issued,
returnable for 12.06.2024.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

June 10, 2024
(Mamta/Shamsh)