

CS No. 23 of 2024

26.05.2025 Present: Ms. Anita vice Mr. Abhishek Banta,
Advocate for the defendant Nos. 2 &
3.

Reply to OMP No. 396 of 2024 has
been filed by defendant No. 1. The same is
awaited on behalf of defendants No. 2 & 3. Let
the same be awaited for four weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

26.05.2025
(Shalini)