

Aditya Tuli Vs. Neeraj Tuli & Ors.

Civil Suit No. 23/2024

18.03.2026 Present: Mr. R.S. Chandel, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Ms. Tamanna Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Prikshit Sharma, Advocate, for defendant No. 1.

Mr. Ashok Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Rajat Rana, Advocate, for defendants No. 2 & 3.

OMP No. 396/2024

At the request of learned counsel for non-applicants/defendants No. 2 & 3, list for consideration on
23.03.2026.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

18th March, 2026
(raman)